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PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LOG 
April 19, 2007 

 
CONTRACTORS 
COMPANY + ADDRESS CONFERENCE 

ATTENDEE 
EMAIL PHONE 

LabCorp 
1440 York Court Ext 

Burlington, NC  27215 

Angie Miller 
Brian Grajzar 

miller@labcorp.com 
grajzab@labcorp.com 

(336) 538-6572 

EMSI (KJA, Inc) 
4305 Bluebonnet Blvd. 

Baton Rouge, LA  70809 

Keith Arceneaux Keith@kjainc.net (225) 292-6593 

Paternity Testing Corp. 
300 Portland Street 

Columbia, MO  70809 

Michelle Beckwith shelly@ptclabs.com 1-888-837-8323 

Relia Gene Technologies 
5525 Mounes Street, Suite 101 

New Orleans, LA  70123 

Craig Kelly 
Brandy Folse 
Anthony B. Carter 

ckelly@relaigene.com 
bfolse@relaigene.com 
acarter@reliagene.com 

(504) 734-9700 
(504) 734-9700 
(504) 734-9700 

Orchid Cellmark 
P.O. Box 791 

Graham, NC  27253 

Jessica Bulla jbulla@orchid.com (336) 217-7958 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Note:  Documentation for DSS records only.  Mandatory appearance was not required. 


